The right solution for all of these applications:
The flat-bed scale IF was developed for ground-level use in harsh and
ultra sanitary environments. It is a high-quality, flexible and portable
weighing station and can be used in production processes wherever
reliable measurement results and hygienic solutions are required.
Flat-bed IF Series
Low profile hygienic scales exceed pharmaceutical standards
ClassificationCounting Filling and
dosing
Fill quantity
control
Formulation Statistical
process control
StatisticsWeighing
Size GG
Size IG
Size II
Size LG
IF Series Standard Configurations (without options)
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm Height mm
IFS4-150GG IFXS4-150GG IFP4-150GG 150 330 0.005 0.01 23.6 x 23.6 600 x 600 25
IFS4-300GG IFXS4-300GG IFP4-300GG 300 660 0.01 0.02 23.6 x 23.6 600 x 600 25
IFS4-600GG IFXS4-600GG IFP4-600GG 600 1320 0.02 0.05 23.6 x 23.6 600 x 600 25
IFS4-1000GG IFP4-1000GG 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 23.6 x 23.6 600 x 600 25
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm Height mm
IFS4-150IG IFXS4-150IG IFP4-150IG 150 330 0.005 0.01 31.5 x 23.6 800 x 600 25
IFS4-300IG IFXS4-300IG IFP4-300IG 300 660 0.01 0.02 31.5 x 23.6 800 x 600 25
IFS4-600IG IFXS4-600IG IFP4-600IG 600 1320 0.02 0.05 31.5 x 23.6 800 x 600 25
IFS4-1000IG IFP4-1000IG 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 31.5 x 23.6 800 x 600 25
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm Height mm
IFS4-150II IFXS4-150II IFP4-150II 150 330 0.005 0.01 31.5 x 31.5 800 x 800 25
IFS4-300II IFXS4-300II IFP4-300II 300 660 0.01 0.02 31.5 x 31.5 800 x 800 25
IFS4-600II IFXS4-600II IFP4-600II 600 1320 0.02 0.05 31.5 x 31.5 800 x 800 25
IFS4-1000II IFP4-1000II 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 31.5 x 31.5 800 x 800 25
IFS4-1500II IFP4-1500II 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 31.5 x 31.5 800 x 800 25
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm Height mm
IFS4-150LG IFXS4-150LG IFP4-150LG 150 330 0.005 0.01 39.4 x 23.6 1000 x 600 25
IFS4-300LG IFXS4-300LG IFP4-300LG 300 660 0.01 0.02 39.4 x 23.6 1000 x 600 25
IFS4-600LG IFXS4-600LG IFP4-600LG 600 1320 0.02 0.05 39.4 x 23.6 1000 x 600 25
IFS4-1000LG IFP4-1000LG 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 39.4 x 23.6 1000 x 600 25
IFS4-1500LG IFP4-1500LG 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 39.4 x 23.6 1000 x 600 25
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm Height mm
IFS4-150LI IFXS4-150LI IFP4-150LI 150 330 0.005 0.01 39.4 x 31.5 1000 x 800 25
IFS4-300LI IFXS4-300LI IFP4-300LI 300 660 0.01 0.02 39.4 x 31.5 1000 x 800 25
IFS4-600LI IFXS4-600LI IFP4-600LI 600 1320 0.02 0.05 39.4 x 31.5 1000 x 800 25
IFS4-1000LI IFP4-1000LI 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 39.4 x 31.5 1000 x 800 25
IFS4-1500LI IFP4-1500LI 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 39.4 x 31.5 1000 x 800 35
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm  Height mm
IFS4-150LL IFXS4-150LL IFP4-150LL 150 330 0.005 0.01 39.4 x 39.4 1000 x 1000 25
IFS4-300LL IFXS4-300LL IFP4-300LL 300 660 0.01 0.02 39.4 x 39.4 1000 x 1000 25
IFS4-600LL IFXS4-600LL IFP4-600LL 600 1320 0.02 0.05 39.4 x 39.4 1000 x 1000 25
IFS4-1000LL IFP4-1000LL 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 39.4 x 39.4 1000 x 1000 25
IFS4-1500LL IFP4-1500LL 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 39.4 x 39.4 1000 x 1000 35
IFS4-3000LL IFP4-3000LL 3000 6600 0.2 0.5 39.4 x 39.4 1000 x 1000 45*
Size LI
Size LL
* 45 mm platforms include 500 mm ramps
IFXS4-1000GG
IFXS4-1000IG
IFXS4-1000II
IFXS4-1500II
IFXS4-1000LG
IFXS4-1500LG
IFXS4-1000LI
IFXS4-1500LI
IFXS4-1000LL
IFXS4-1500LL
IFXS4-3000LL
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm  Height mm
IFS4-150NL IFXS4-150NL IFP4-150NL 150 330 0.005 0.01 49.2 x 39.4 1250 x 1000 25
IFS4-300NL IFXS4-300NL IFP4-300NL 300 660 0.01 0.02 49.2 x 39.4 1250 x 1000 25
IFS4-600NL IFXS4-600NL IFP4-600NL 600 1320 0.02 0.05 49.2 x 39.4 1250 x 1000 25
IFS4-1000NL IFP4-300NL 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 49.2 x 39.4 1250 x 1000 25
IFS4-1500NL IFP4-1500NL 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 49.2 x 39.4 1250 x 1000 35
IFS4-3000NL IFP4-300NL 3000 6600 0.2 0.5 49.2 x 39.4 1250 x 1000 45*
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm  Height mm
IFS4-150NN IFXS4-150NN IFP4-150NN 150 330 0.005 0.01 49.2 x 49.2 1250 x 1250 25
IFS4-300NN IFXS4-300NN IFP4-300NN 300 660 0.01 0.02 49.2 x 49.2 1250 x 1250 25
IFS4-600NN IFXS4-600NN IFP4-600NN 600 1320 0.02 0.05 49.2 x 49.2 1250 x 1250 35
IFS4-1000NN IFP4-1000NN 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 49.2 x 49.2 1250 x 1250 35
IFS4-1500NN IFP4-1500NN 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 49.2 x 49.2 1250 x 1250 35
IFS4-3000NN IFP4-3000NN 3000 6600 0.2 0.5 49.2 x 49.2 1250 x 1250 45*
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm  Height mm
IFS4-150RN IFXS4-150RN IFP4-150RN 150 330 0.005 0.01 59.1 x 49.2 1500 x 1250 25
IFS4-300RN IFXS4-300RN IFP4-300RN 300 660 0.01 0.02 59.1 x 49.2 1500 x 1250 25
IFS4-600RN IFXS4-600RN IFP4-600RN 600 1320 0.02 0.05 59.1 x 49.2 1500 x 1250 35
IFS4-1000RN IFP4-1000RN 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 59.1 x 49.2 1500 x 1250 35
IFS4-1500RN IFP4-1500RN 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 59.1 x 49.2 1500 x 1250 35
IFS4-3000RN IFP4-3000RN 3000 6600 0.2 0.5 59.1 x 49.2 1500 x 1250 45*
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm  Height mm
IFS4-150RR IFXS4-150RR IFP4-150RR 150 330 0.005 0.01 59.1 x 59.1 1500 x 1500 35
IFS4-300RR IFXS4-300RR IFP4-300RR 300 660 0.01 0.02 59.1 x 59.1 1500 x 1500 35
IFS4-600RR IFXS4-600RR IFP4-600RR 600 1320 0.02 0.05 59.1 x 59.1 1500 x 1500 35
IFS4-1000RR IFP4-1000RR 1000 2205 0.05 0.1 59.1 x 59.1 1500 x 1500 45*
IFS4-1500RR IFP4-1500RR 1500 3300 0.1 0.2 59.1 x 59.1 1500 x 1500 45*
IFS4-3000RR IFP4-3000RR 3000 6600 0.2 0.5 59.1 x 59.1 1500 x 1500 45*
Scale Model Numbers Capacity Readability Platform Dimensions Platform
Stainless Ex Stainless Painted Steel kg lb. kg lb. Inches mm  Height mm
150 330 0.005 0.01 78.7 x 59.1 2000 x 1500 35
300 660 0.01 0.02 78.7 x 59.1 2000 x 1500 35